
U12 fiú és leány (2010-2011) Táv: 2000 méter

Helyezés Név Szül.dátum Egyesület

1. Csima Alex 2010 VEDAC

2. Spreitzer Zsigmond 2010 Pápai AC

3. Esső Ádám 2010 VEDAC

4. Kingl Marcell 2011 SVSE

5. Gaál Kolos 2010 SVSE

6. Morgan Tivadar 2011 VEDAC

7. Édl-Csordás Kolos 2010 SVSE

8. Szente Dominik 2010 ARAK

9. Kiss Lukács 2010 SVSE

10. Eichberger Ádám 2010 VEDAC

11. Szakács Kende 2010 Pápai AC

12. Fehér Benedek 2011 VEDAC

13. Tölgyesi Ábel 2010 Viadukt SE

14. Meilinger Vivien 2010 SVSE

15. Simon Loránd 2010 SVSE

16. Körmendi Kolos 2011 SVSE

17. Sipos Hanna 2010 VEDAC

18. Simon-Varga Fanni 2010 SVSE

19. Fazekas Milos 2011 VEDAC

20. Lengyel Márk 2011 SVSE

21. Szakács Bulcsú 2010 Pápai AC

22. Németh Dénes 2011 VEDAC

23. Zilizi Ákos 2011 Havasi Gyopár FE

24. Verba Ádám 2010 Pápai AC

25. Móri Hanna Eszter 2011 Viadukt SE

26. Gaál Levente 2010 ARAK

27. Csordás Lili 2010 VEDAC

28. Zsigmond Emma 2010 ARAK

29. Molnár Zulejka 2011 ARAK

30. Major Péter 2011 Tovafutók SE

31. Szmuda Kinga 2011 Viadukt SE

32. Vincze Dominik 2010 SVSE

33. Farkas Zalán 2012 ARAK
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34. Tróbert András 2010 VEDAC

35. Födő Zétény 2011 Havasi Gyopár FE

36. Kingl Rozália 2010 SVSE

37. Nagy Zsombor 2011 VEDAC

38. Jakab Marcell 2012 ARAK

39. Pálinkás Petra 2010 SVSE

40. Házi Márton 2010 ARAK

41. Árva Zalán 2011 ARAK

42. Fiál Vivien 2011 ARAK

43. Skoumal Emma Hanga 2011 ARAK

44. Kovács Adél 2012 ARAK

45. Németh Flóra 2011 VEDAC

46. Simon Leila 2010 VEDAC

47. Speiser Boglárka 2010 SVSE

48. Keszei Fanni 2010 SVSE

49. Gaál Levente 2010 Havasi Gyopár FE

50. Szilágyi Márton 2010 Havasi Gyopár FE

51. Kaszás Zsigmond 2011 SVSE

52. Seres Gellért 2011 Havasi Gyopár FE

53. Nagy Domonkos 2010 SVSE

54. Kálmán Anna 2010 ARAK

55. Kiss Noel 2010 SVSE

56. Pál Gréti 2010 VEDAC

57. Wölfinger Nóra 2011 Pápai AC

58. Kolumbán Zsófia 2011 Havasi Gyopár FE

59. Bakos Benedek 2012 ARAK

60. Hangli Botond 2012 ARAK

61. Képli Zsófia 2011 ARAK

62. Szabó Niobé 2011 ARAK

63. Szávay Lili 2010 ARAK

64. Ilowski Zolna 2010 VEDAC

65. Gáspár Nóra 2010 VEDAC

66. Kiss Luca 2011 Pápai AC

67. Képli Zsanett 2011 ARAK

68. Pisch Péter 2012 ARAK

69. Kovács Dávid Máté 2011 Havasi Gyopár FE

70. Kopácsi Ádám 2011 VEDAC

71. Harangi Júlia 2010 ARAK

72. Szentpétery Áron 2011 Viadukt SE

73. Zalavári Szonja 2011 VEDAC

74. Babják Tamás 2011 VEDAC

75. Varga Míra 2011 VEDAC

76. Bakai Noémi 2011 VEDAC

77. Benis Fanni 2010 VEDAC

78. Kalmár Bence 2010 VEDAC

79. Pál Blanka 2011 VEDAC

80. Ivánka Petra 2010 Havasi Gyopár FE

81. Stuksza Tímea 2010 Pápai AC

82. Csillik Szonja 2011 Havasi Gyopár FE



U12 leány (2010-2011) Táv: 2000 méter

Helyezés Név Szül.dátum Egyesület

1. Meilinger Vivien 2010 SVSE

2. Sipos Hanna 2010 VEDAC

3. Simon-Varga Fanni 2010 SVSE

4. Móri Hanna Eszter 2011 Viadukt SE

5. Csordás Lili 2010 VEDAC

6. Zsigmond Emma 2010 ARAK

7. Molnár Zulejka 2011 ARAK

8. Szmuda Kinga 2011 Viadukt SE

9. Kingl Rozália 2010 SVSE

10. Pálinkás Petra 2010 SVSE

11. Fiál Vivien 2011 ARAK

12. Skoumal Emma Hanga 2011 ARAK

13. Kovács Adél 2012 ARAK

14. Németh Flóra 2011 VEDAC

15. Simon Leila 2010 VEDAC

16. Speiser Boglárka 2010 SVSE

17. Keszei Fanni 2010 SVSE

18. Kálmán Anna 2010 ARAK

19. Pál Gréti 2010 VEDAC

20. Wölfinger Nóra 2011 Pápai AC

21. Kolumbán Zsófia 2011 Havasi Gyopár FE

22. Képli Zsófia 2011 ARAK

23. Szabó Niobé 2011 ARAK

24. Szávay Lili 2010 ARAK

25. Ilowski Zolna 2010 VEDAC

26. Gáspár Nóra 2010 VEDAC

27. Kiss Luca 2011 Pápai AC

28. Képli Zsanett 2011 ARAK

29. Harangi Júlia 2010 ARAK

30. Zalavári Szonja 2011 VEDAC

31. Varga Míra 2011 VEDAC

32. Bakai Noémi 2011 VEDAC

33. Benis Fanni 2010 VEDAC

34. Pál Blanka 2011 VEDAC

35. Ivánka Petra 2010 Havasi Gyopár FE

36. Stuksza Tímea 2010 Pápai AC

37. Csillik Szonja 2011 Havasi Gyopár FE

U12 fiú (2010-2011) Táv: 2000 méter

Helyezés Név Szül.dátum Egyesület

1. Csima Alex 2010 VEDAC

2. Spreitzer Zsigmond 2010 Pápai AC

3. Esső Ádám 2010 VEDAC

4. Kingl Marcell 2011 SVSE



5. Gaál Kolos 2010 SVSE

6. Morgan Tivadar 2011 VEDAC

7. Édl-Csordás Kolos 2010 SVSE

8. Szente Dominik 2010 ARAK

9. Kiss Lukács 2010 SVSE

10. Eichberger Ádám 2010 VEDAC

11. Szakács Kende 2010 Pápai AC

12. Fehér Benedek 2011 VEDAC

13. Tölgyesi Ábel 2010 Viadukt SE

14. Simon Loránd 2010 SVSE

15. Körmendi Kolos 2011 SVSE

16. Fazekas Milos 2011 VEDAC

17. Lengyel Márk 2011 SVSE

18. Szakács Bulcsú 2010 Pápai AC

19. Németh Dénes 2011 VEDAC

20. Zilizi Ákos 2011 Havasi Gyopár FE

21. Verba Ádám 2010 Pápai AC

22. Gaál Levente 2010 ARAK

23. Major Péter 2011 Tovafutók SE

24. Vincze Dominik 2010 SVSE

25. Farkas Zalán 2012 ARAK

26. Tróbert András 2010 VEDAC

27. Födő Zétény 2011 Havasi Gyopár FE

28. Nagy Zsombor 2011 VEDAC

29. Jakab Marcell 2012 ARAK

30. Házi Márton 2010 ARAK

31. Árva Zalán 2011 ARAK

32. Gaál Levente 2010 Havasi Gyopár FE

33. Szilágyi Márton 2010 Havasi Gyopár FE

34. Kaszás Zsigmond 2011 SVSE

35. Seres Gellért 2011 Havasi Gyopár FE

36. Nagy Domonkos 2010 SVSE

37. Kiss Noel 2010 SVSE

38. Bakos Benedek 2012 ARAK

39. Hangli Botond 2012 ARAK

40. Pisch Péter 2012 ARAK

41. Kovács Dávid Máté 2011 Havasi Gyopár FE

42. Kopácsi Ádám 2011 VEDAC

43. Szentpétery Áron 2011 Viadukt SE

44. Babják Tamás 2011 VEDAC

45. Kalmár Bence 2010 VEDAC



U12 fiú és leány csapat (2010-2011) Táv: 2000 méter

Helyezés Név Szül.dátum Pontszám

1. SVSE 132

Kingl Marcell 2011

Gaál Kolos 2010

Édl-Csordás Kolos 2010

Kiss Lukács 2010

Meilinger Vivien 2010

Simon-Varga Fanni 2010

Kingl Rozália 2010

Pálinkás Petra 2010

2. VEDAC 155

Csima Alex 2010

Esső Ádám 2010

Morgan Tivadar 2011

Eichberger Ádám 2010

Sipos Hanna 2010

Csordás Lili 2010

Németh Flóra 2011

Simon Leila 2010

3. ARAK 247

Szente Dominik 2010

Zsigmond Emma 2010

Molnár Zulejka 2011

Fiál Vivien 2011

Skoumal Emma Hanga 2011

Gaál Levente 2010

Farkas Zalán 2012

Jakab Marcell 2012

4. VEDAC B 345

5. ARAK B 421

6. VEDAC C 566


